Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog17-300
1
7
CO
N
TR
O
L

1 Push Button
Surface Mounting
 Ordering Information
•	 Legend Inserts see page 17-307.
•	 Accessories see page 17-307.
Pushbutton Units and Indicator Lights
Class 50 Standard Duty Pushbutton Stations 	 General
Product Category: PILO
Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog 17-343
1
7
CO
N
TRO
L
PRO
D
U
CTS
Pilot D
evices
Siemens / Industrial Controls	 Previous folio: IC10 10/166
 Selection and ordering data
Version Suitable for Color Order no.
Flush actuator lens cap For flush type,
non-illuminated pushbuttons bag of 20 caps
black 52RA1A1
red 52RA1A2
green 52RA1A3
yellow 52RA1A4
blue 52RA1A5
gray 52RA1A6
orange 52RA1A8
kit- all colors 52RA1AN
Extended actuator lens cap For extended type, non-illuminated pushbuttons
bag of 20 caps
black 52RA1B1
red 52RA1B2
green 52RA1B3
yellow 52RA1B4
blue 52RA1B5
gray 52RA1B6
orange 52RA1B8
1 of each color cap 52RA1BN
Mushroom head cap - Plastic
set-screw type
replacement caps are for
discontinued 52PB9 and 52PX9